NAME
Zymball, Andrew S.
Awisus, Mitchell
Hodges, Austin
Hayden, Quest
Javellana, Rafael
Jessen, David
Moldauer, Yul
Beeman, Noah
Frantom, Jeffrey
Van Wicklen, Colin
Howald, Zeke
Ganz, R. David
Fornoff, Jonathon
Ivanov, Vadim
Klaber, Elijah
Baker, Robert
Justus, Hunter K.
Strech, Marty
Cannon, Seth Christian
Anderson, Zachary
Suidikas, John
Wood, Duke
Fredrickson, Riley
Murray, Michael
Stephenson, Anthony
Breckenridge, Grant
Boyle, Lucas
Yoder, Alex
Burns, Michael
Blachly, Nathan
Skinner, Brennan David
Batchelor, Tyler
King, Jordan
Gornto, Mitchell
Bazarian, Colin
Kramer, Jack
Litster, J.J.
Kane, Austin
Gatinho, Marcos
Schauer, Andy
Pochinka, Yaroslav
Escobar, Roberto
Lopez, Santana
Semonsen, Bryan
Hufnagel, André A.
Jung, Drew
Mills, Brandon
Bergman, Ryan
Avgoulas, Adam
Stergiades, Zachary
Campbell, Logan
Gerbrecht, Justin
Acosta, Luis

CLUB
Cahoy’s Training Center
High Sierra Gymnastics
Buffalo Grove
Hayden'’s International Gym Acad
Universal Gymnastics
Conn-Quest Gymnastics
5280 Gymnastics
Gymnastics Training Center of Ohio
Gymcats
Cypress Academy
Gymnastics Nevada
Oregon Gymnastics Academy
Bartlett Gymnastics
VSSG
Buffalo Grove
Premier Gymnastics
Cypress Academy
Azarian Gymnastics
Dynamo Gymnastics
Gymnastics Nevada
Capital Gymnastics NTC
LaFleur's Gymnastics
Denali Gymnastics
Charlotte Gymnastics Academy
DeVeau’s School of Gymnastics
Buffalo Grove
Parkettes
DeVeau’s School of Gymnastics
Hocking Valley Gymnastics
DeVeau’s School of Gymnastics
Gymnastics Unlimited
Gymnastics Olympica
Houston Gymnastics Club
C&B Flip Force
Lehigh Valley Gymnastics
Charlotte Gymnastics Academy
Arete Gymnastics
Salto Gymnastics
Orlando Metro Gymnastics
Midwest Twisters-WI
World Cup Gymnastics
San Mateo Gymnastics
Gymweavers Gymnastic Center
Metro Gymnastics
Naydenov Gymnastics Center
San Mateo Gymnastics
Oregon Gymnastics Academy
TAGS South
Salto Gymnastics
Salto Gymnastics
St. Louis Gym Centre
Houston Gymnastics Club
Juergen’s Gymnastics Academy

2006 National Future Stars Championships
Results 10 Year Old Division

Friday, November 10, 2006
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4 10 9400 8.850 9.750
1 10 9.150 9.250  9.050
5 10 8150 9.200 9.200
8 10 8775 8400 8.900
8 10 8525 7850 9.050
6 10 8975 8450 9.050
9 10 8475 8450 8.950
5 10 8650 8450 9.150
1 10 8.300 8650 9.300
3 10 8600 8050 9.000
1 10 8.950 8.900  8.300
2 10 8950 8850 9.100
5 10 7975 9.100 8.350
1 10 8.200 8.000 8.250
5 10 8750 8850 8.300
5 10 8700 8100 8.625
3 10 8575 7.750 8.650
1 10 9.125 8500  8.450
3 10 8700 8000 7.700
1 10 8.875 7.650 8.700
7 10 7.750 7.500 8.700
8 10 8575 8500 8.100
2 10 7025 8150 8.750
8 10 7.550 8.100  8.450
5 10 8150 8.100 7.800
5 10 6.350 8450 8.600
7 10 7500 8.150 9.450
5 10 7.850 8650 7.950
5 10 7.300 8300 8.750
5 10 7.400 8550 7.950
3 10 7200 7.750 8.150
1 10 8250 7.900 8.100
3 10 7550 8650 8.200
8 10 6400 7.800 8550
7 10 7875 7.000 8.500
8 10 6.100 8350 8.100
9 10 7.700 7.700 7.150
4 10 6.700 8.700  7.400
8 10 7450 7.450 8.200
4 10 6.650 5700 8.450
7 10 8300 6.150 8.150
1 10 6.925 7.300 8.800
1 10 7.600 7.300 7.550
2 10 6.800 5650 7.750
2 10 6.350 8700 8.050
1 10 8.075 5500 7.300
2 10 7875 6.750 7.500
4 10 7550 5100 7.850
4 10 7275 5650 8.000
4 10 7325 7.600 7.450
3 10 7225 7150 6.800
3 10 5550 5550 8.300
3 10 6.900 5550 7.500

SRS
9.700
9.550
8.400
8.500
8.600
8.150
8.950
7.950
8.850
8.250
7.650
8.350
8.300
8.700
9.050
8.750
8.600
7.550
8.200
7.400
8.650
8.000
8.300
8.100
8.050
8.000
8.550
7.850
8.300
8.000
8.350
7.850
8.300
8.150
7.550
7.900
7.600
8.150
7.700
8.000
6.850
8.500
7.900
7.950
7.750
7.250
6.500
6.500
7.700
7.250
7.750
7.400
7.800

vT
9.250
9.450
9.400
9.150
8.950
8.700
9.000
9.100
9.200
9.500
9.150
9.600
9.150
9.100
9.200
9.500
9.300
8.950
8.400
9.150
8.750
8.400
8.450
8.500
8.650
9.200
9.150
8.800
8.600
8.850
8.400
9.100
8.300
8.250
9.250
8.450
8.400
8.750
8.000
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.600
9.050
8.850
8.800
9.050
8.300
8.700
8.600
8.800
8.950
8.700

PB
9.500
9.550
9.000
9.200
9.300
8.250
9.000
8.600
7.900
8.450
8.800
5.450
9.100
8.650
5.850
8.050
8.400
6.800
8.650
8.100
8.700
6.300
7.950
7.900
7.950
7.350
7.400
7.800
6.950
6.150
7.550
5.250
6.050
8.450
6.250
6.250
7.000
6.100
7.700
7.100
6.150
5.650
5.950
7.500
6.050
6.200
5.900
6.750
6.150
5.950
5.200
5.800
5.250

PBS
9.700
9.550
9.650
9.100
9.650
9.900
9.350
9.350
8.500
8.550
9.000
9.600
7.950
9.050
9.900
8.350
8.600
9.400
8.850
8.100
8.650
9.200
8.700
8.600
8.350
8.800
8.000
8.250
9.100
8.800
8.400
8.500
9.200
8.900
7.900
8.300
8.300
8.400
8.950
9.200
9.250
9.100
7.850
7.350
8.800
7.500
8.200
7.000
9.000
8.950
8.500
7.500
8.400

HB
8.950
8.950
9.000
9.300
8.350
7.800
8.150
8.000
8.550
8.800
8.800
8.900
8.900
8.150
8.050
9.050
8.500
8.150
8.100
8.750
8.150
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.900
7.600
6.850
7.900
6.000
7.350
7.250
8.100
5.750
6.650
7.200
8.700
8.100
7.200
6.000
8.200
7.350
6.100
7.550
7.500
7.850
7.900
6.800
8.600
4.850
4.450
5.550
7.000
6.500

FLEX
9.200
9.100
9.000
9.300
9.400
9.500
8.300
9.200
8.800
8.700
8.300
8.900
8.600
9.300
9.200
7.800
8.200
9.000
9.200
8.600
8.300
9.500
9.200
8.800
8.800
9.200
8.300
7.700
9.000
9.000
8.800
8.700
9.200
7.800
9.100
8.300
8.500
8.700
8.600
7.900
8.900
8.600
8.500
9.100
6.000
9.500
8.800
9.000
8.300
8.000
7.700
8.300
7.700

84.300
83.600
81.000
80.625
79.675
78.775
78.625
78.450
78.050
77.900
77.850
77.700
77.425
77.400
77.150
76.925
76.575
75.925
75.800
75.325
75.150
74.425
74.325
73.800
73.750
73.550
73.350
72.750
72.300
72.050
71.850
71.750
71.200
70.950
70.625
70.450
70.450
70.100
70.050
69.900
69.800
69.675
68.800
68.650
68.400
68.025
67.375
66.650
65.625
65.575
64.675
64.350
64.300
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